
APC 2024 CALENDAR

JANUARY

Mon 01-Jan 10:30am Combined New Years Service Thu 01-Feb

Tue 02-Jan Fri 02-Feb

Wed 03-Jan Sat 03-Feb 11am APC Pastors Monthly Meeting 

Thu 04-Jan Sun 04-Feb Water Baptism | MYM (South) | WT Orientation Meeting

Fri 05-Jan Mon 05-Feb

Sat 06-Jan 11am APC Pastors Monthly Meeting Tue 06-Feb

Sun 07-Jan HS Baptism Service | WT Pre-Audition Meeting Wed 07-Feb

Mon 08-Jan APC Bible College Classes Resume Thu 08-Feb

Tue 09-Jan Fri 09-Feb WT Worship Night 

Wed 10-Jan Sat 10-Feb Weekend School on Overcoming

Thu 11-Jan Sun 11-Feb MYM (Central)

Fri 12-Jan Mon 12-Feb

Sat 13-Jan
Single Adults Meet (5pm - 7pm) | Outreach Pastors Meeting | Weekend 

School - Identity
Tue 13-Feb

Sun 14-Jan Wed 14-Feb

Mon 15-Jan Thu 15-Feb

Tue 16-Jan Fri 16-Feb

Wed 17-Jan Sat 17-Feb Membership Class (2pm - 4pm)

Thu 18-Jan Sun 18-Feb APC Anniversary Service + Volunteers Appreciation Day

Fri 19-Jan Mon 19-Feb

Sat 20-Jan Tue 20-Feb

Sun 21-Jan Combined Youth Connect: Vision 2024 Wed 21-Feb

Mon 22-Jan Thu 22-Feb

Tue 23-Jan Fri 23-Feb

Wed 24-Jan Sat 24-Feb Womens Luncheon (1pm - 3pm)

Thu 25-Jan Worship Team Camp (Jan 25 - 27) Sun 25-Feb MYM (East & North)

Fri 26-Jan Mon 26-Feb

Sat 27-Jan Men's Breakfast Meet (8am - 10am) Tue 27-Feb

Sun 28-Jan VIP Banquet Wed 28-Feb

Mon 29-Jan Thu 29-Feb

Tue 30-Jan

Wed 31-Jan

FEBRUARY

Jan 17 - 19 (Wed-Fri) Christian Leaders Conference, Bangalore, Theme: 

Spiritual Mentoring
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APC 2024 CALENDAR

Fri 01-Mar Mon 01-Apr

Sat 02-Mar 11am APC Pastors Monthly Meeting Tue 02-Apr

Sun 03-Mar Holy Spirit Baptism Service Wed 03-Apr

Mon 04-Mar Thu 04-Apr

Tue 05-Mar Fri 05-Apr

Wed 06-Mar Sat 06-Apr 11am APC Pastors Monthly Meeting

Thu 07-Mar Sun 07-Apr Water Baptism | MYM (South)

Fri 08-Mar Mon 08-Apr

Sat 09-Mar Weekend School on The Believer's Authority Tue 09-Apr

Sun 10-Mar Wed 10-Apr

Mon 11-Mar Thu 11-Apr

Tue 12-Mar Fri 12-Apr

Wed 13-Mar Sat 13-Apr Weekend School on The End Times

Thu 14-Mar Sun 14-Apr MYM (Central)

Fri 15-Mar Mon 15-Apr

Sat 16-Mar Financial Planning Workshop | PITSTOP Tue 16-Apr

Sun 17-Mar Wed 17-Apr

Mon 18-Mar Thu 18-Apr

Tue 19-Mar Fri 19-Apr

Wed 20-Mar Sat 20-Apr Entrepreneurship Workshop: Taking An Idea To Market

Thu 21-Mar Sun 21-Apr MYM (East & North) | Worship Team Auditions 

Fri 22-Mar Mon 22-Apr

Sat 23-Mar Preparing for Marriage Workshop (9:30am-5pm) Tue 23-Apr

Sun 24-Mar MYM Central Wed 24-Apr

Mon 25-Mar Thu 25-Apr

Tue 26-Mar Fri 26-Apr

Wed 27-Mar Sat 27-Apr

Thu 28-Mar Sun 28-Apr WT Worship Leaders Meet  | VIP Banquet 

Fri 29-Mar 10:30am Good Friday Combined Church Service Mon 29-Apr

Sat 30-Mar Tue 30-Apr

Sun 31-Mar  EASTER SUNDAY (Combined Service) EASTER PRODUCTION

MARCH APRIL

Kid's Conference (April 08-13), Theme: Radical
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APC 2024 CALENDAR

Wed 01-May Sat 01-Jun 11am APC Pastors Monthly Meeting 

Thu 02-May Sun 02-Jun Water Baptism Service

Fri 03-May Mon 03-Jun

Sat 04-May 11am APC Pastors Monthly Meeting | Teen Retreat Tue 04-Jun

Sun 05-May BC GRADUATION SERVICE | Holy Spirit Baptism Wed 05-Jun

Mon 06-May Thu 06-Jun

Tue 07-May Fri 07-Jun

Wed 08-May Sat 08-Jun Weekend School on God@Work | Single Adults Meet (5pm - 7pm)

Thu 09-May Sun 09-Jun MYM (South) | Combined WT Meeting

Fri 10-May WT Worship Night Mon 10-Jun

Sat 11-May Weekend School of Prophetic Ministry | PITSTOP Tue 11-Jun

Sun 12-May Mother's Day | MYM (Central) Wed 12-Jun

Mon 13-May MAY 13-JULY 12 STBC (BANGALORE) Thu 13-Jun

Tue 14-May Fri 14-Jun

Wed 15-May Sat 15-Jun Men's Conference 2023, Theme: Every Man's Battles

Thu 16-May Sun 16-Jun Father's Day  | MYM (Central)

Fri 17-May Mon 17-Jun

Sat 18-May Men's Breakfast Meet (8am - 10am) Tue 18-Jun

Sun 19-May Wed 19-Jun

Mon 20-May Thu 20-Jun

Tue 21-May Fri 21-Jun

Wed 22-May Sat 22-Jun
CC ministers Training (Sat-Sun Jun 22-23) | Membership Class (2pm - 

4pm)

Thu 23-May Sun 23-Jun MYM (East & North)

Fri 24-May Mon 24-Jun

Sat 25-May Tue 25-Jun

Sun 26-May Wed 26-Jun

Mon 27-May Thu 27-Jun

Tue 28-May Fri 28-Jun

Wed 29-May Sat 29-Jun Women's Luncheon (1pm - 3pm)

Thu 30-May Sun 30-Jun VIP Banquet 

Fri 31-May

MAY JUNE

Youth Camp May 24-26, (Fri-Sun)
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APC 2024 CALENDAR

Mon 01-Jul Thu 01-Aug

Tue 02-Jul Fri 02-Aug

Wed 03-Jul Sat 03-Aug 11am APC Pastors Monthly Meeting 

Thu 04-Jul Sun 04-Aug WT Audition Pre-Meeting | Water Baptism Service

Fri 05-Jul Mon 05-Aug Bible College - Start of New Academic Year

Sat 06-Jul 11am APC Pastors Monthly Meeting Tue 06-Aug

Sun 07-Jul Holy Spirit Baptism Service Wed 07-Aug

Mon 08-Jul Thu 08-Aug

Tue 09-Jul Fri 09-Aug

Wed 10-Jul Sat 10-Aug Weekend School of Prayer and Intercession

Thu 11-Jul Sun 11-Aug MYM (South) 

Fri 12-Jul WT Worship Night Mon 12-Aug

Sat 13-Jul Weekend School on Manifesting the Gifts of the Spirit Tue 13-Aug

Sun 14-Jul WT Auditions | STBC GRADUATION Wed 14-Aug

Mon 15-Jul Thu 15-Aug Worship Team Retreat

Tue 16-Jul Fri 16-Aug

Wed 17-Jul Sat 17-Aug

Thu 18-Jul Sun 18-Aug MYM (Central)

Fri 19-Jul Mon 19-Aug

Sat 20-Jul Women's Conference, Theme: Thriving Tue 20-Aug

Sun 21-Jul Wed 21-Aug

Mon 22-Jul Thu 22-Aug

Tue 23-Jul Fri 23-Aug

Wed 24-Jul Sat 24-Aug Marriage & Family Conference, Theme: A Spiritual House

Thu 25-Jul Sun 25-Aug MYM (East & North) | WT Worship Leaders Meet 

Fri 26-Jul Mon 26-Aug

Sat 27-Jul PITSTOP Tue 27-Aug

Sun 28-Jul MYM (Central) Wed 28-Aug

Mon 29-Jul Thu 29-Aug

Tue 30-Jul Fri 30-Aug

Wed 31-Jul Sat 31-Aug Financial Planning Workshop

JULY AUGUST

Jul 22-26 (Mon-Fri) 5 Days of Prayer
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APC 2024 CALENDAR

Sun 01-Sep Holy Spirit Baptism Service Tue 01-Oct

Mon 02-Sep Wed 02-Oct Church Day Out

Tue 03-Sep Thu 03-Oct

Wed 04-Sep Fri 04-Oct

Thu 05-Sep Sat 05-Oct 11am APC Pastors Monthly Meeting

Fri 06-Sep Sun 06-Oct Water Baptism Service | MYM (South)

Sat 07-Sep 11am APC Pastors Monthly Meeting Mon 07-Oct

Sun 08-Sep Tue 08-Oct

Mon 09-Sep Wed 09-Oct

Tue 10-Sep Thu 10-Oct

Wed 11-Sep Fri 11-Oct

Thu 12-Sep Sat 12-Oct Weekend School on Inner Wholeness | Teen Game Day

Fri 13-Sep Sun 13-Oct MYM (Central)

Sat 14-Sep Weekend School of Healing and Deliverance Mon 14-Oct

Sun 15-Sep Combined WT Meeting Tue 15-Oct

Mon 16-Sep Wed 16-Oct

Tue 17-Sep Thu 17-Oct

Wed 18-Sep Fri 18-Oct

Thu 19-Sep Sat 19-Oct Women's Luncheon (1pm -3pm)

Fri 20-Sep Sun 20-Oct MYM (East & North)

Sat 21-Sep Christian Arts Conference, Theme: Short Films Mon 21-Oct

Sun 22-Sep MYM (Central) Tue 22-Oct

Mon 23-Sep Wed 23-Oct

Tue 24-Sep Thu 24-Oct

Wed 25-Sep Fri 25-Oct

Thu 26-Sep Sat 26-Oct Professional Growth Workshop: Top Skills in the Digital Age

Fri 27-Sep Sun 27-Oct

Sat 28-Sep Men's Breakfast Meet (8am-10am) | PITSTOP Mon 28-Oct

Sun 29-Sep Tue 29-Oct

Mon 30-Sep Wed 30-Oct

Thu 31-Oct
Wed-Fri (Oct 30-Nov 01) Youth Missions Conference

SEPTEMBER OCTOBER
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APC 2024 CALENDAR

Fri 01-Nov Wed-Fri (Oct 30-Nov 01) Youth Missions Conference Sun 01-Dec Water Baptism

Sat 02-Nov 11am APC Pastors Monthly Meeting Mon 02-Dec

Sun 03-Nov Holy Spirit Baptism Service Tue 03-Dec

Mon 04-Nov Wed 04-Dec

Tue 05-Nov Thu 05-Dec

Wed 06-Nov Fri 06-Dec

Thu 07-Nov Sat 07-Dec 11am APC Pastors Monthly Meeting | PITSTOP

Fri 08-Nov Sun 08-Dec

Sat 09-Nov Weekend School on Christian Apologetics Mon 09-Dec

Sun 10-Nov Tue 10-Dec

Mon 11-Nov Wed 11-Dec

Tue 12-Nov Thu 12-Dec

Wed 13-Nov Fri 13-Dec WT Dinner Meet

Thu 14-Nov Sat 14-Dec Weekend School on Lifestyle Evangelism

Fri 15-Nov Sun 15-Dec

Sat 16-Nov
Membership Class (2pm - 4pm) | Single Adults Meet (5pm - 7pm) | 

PITSTOP
Mon 16-Dec

Sun 17-Nov Tue 17-Dec

Mon 18-Nov Wed 18-Dec

Tue 19-Nov Thu 19-Dec

Wed 20-Nov Fri 20-Dec

Thu 21-Nov Sat 21-Dec Teen Christmas Party 

Fri 22-Nov Sun 22-Dec BIG SUNDAY (at all locations)

Sat 23-Nov Youth Retreat Mon 23-Dec

Sun 24-Nov VIP Banquet Tue 24-Dec

Mon 25-Nov Wed 25-Dec Combined Christmas Day Service

Tue 26-Nov Thu 26-Dec

Wed 27-Nov Fri 27-Dec

Thu 28-Nov Sat 28-Dec

Fri 29-Nov Sun 29-Dec

Sat 30-Nov Christian Professionals Conference Mon 30-Dec

Tue 31-Dec

5 Days of Prayer (Dec 02-Dec 06) 10am-4pm at Bible College

NOVEMBER DECEMBER
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